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Bahnhof - Kopernikusstr

gültig ab : 22. August  bis 26. August 2022

Montag-Freitag
Haltestellen

46.4 46.5 41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 46.19 46.20 46.21
49.4 49.5 44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18 49.19 49.20 49.21
51.4 51.5 46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18 51.19 51.20 51.21
52.4 52.5 47.6 47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 52.19 52.20 52.21
54.4 54.5 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 54.19 54.20 54.21
55.4 55.5 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 55.19 55.20 55.21
57.4 57.5 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 57.19 57.20 57.21
58.4 58.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 58.19 58.20 58.21
59.4 59.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 59.19 59.20 59.21
00.5 00.6 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 00.20 00.21 00.22
01.5 01.6 56.6 56.7 56.8 56.9 56.10 56.11 56.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 56.16 56.17 56.18 01.20 01.21 01.22
02.5 02.6 57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 02.20 02.21 02.22
03.5 03.6 58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 03.20 03.21 03.22
04.5 04.6 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 04.20 04.21 04.22
04.5 04.6 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 04.20 04.21 04.22
06.5 06.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 06.20 06.21 06.22
07.5 07.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 07.20 07.21 07.22
08.5 08.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 08.20 08.21 08.22
09.5 09.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 09.20 09.21 09.22
11.5 11.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 11.20 11.21 11.22
12.5 12.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 12.20 12.21 12.22

09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19
14.5 14.6 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19 14.20 14.21 14.22
17.5 17.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 17.20 17.21 17.22

Bahnhof Bussteig 3 ab
Zentrum
Brunnenplatz
Magistrale
Bruno-Peters-Berg
Beckmannstr
Lennéstr/Stadthaus
Hansastr
Hamburger Str
Kieler Str
Botanischer Garten
Rathenaustr
Simonsmühle
Treppenberg
Klingetal
Völkerfreundschaft
Erlengrund
Heinrich-Heine-Str
Schubertstr
Am Messegelände
Friedrich-Ebert-Str
Messering
Alte Nuhnenstr
Kopernikusstr an

980I Kopernikusstr - Bahnhof

Montag-Freitag
Haltestellen K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K 

12.5 44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 04.18 09.19 09.20 09.21
14.5 46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 06.18 11.19 11.20 11.21

49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 09.18 14.19 14.20 14.21
16.5 51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 11.18 16.19 16.20 16.21

17.4 17.5 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 12.18 17.19 17.20 17.21
18.4 18.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 13.18 18.19 18.20 18.21
20.4 20.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 15.18 20.19 20.20 20.21
21.4 21.5 56.6 56.7 56.8 56.9 56.10 56.11 56.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 56.16 16.18 21.19 21.20 21.21
23.4 23.5 58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 18.18 23.19 23.20 23.21
24.4 24.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 19.18 24.19 24.20 24.21
25.4 25.5 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 20.18 25.19 25.20 25.21
26.4 26.5 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 21.18 26.19 26.20 26.21
27.4 27.5 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 22.18 27.19 27.20 27.21
28.4 28.5 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 23.18 28.19 28.20 28.21
30.4 30.5 05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 25.18 30.19 30.20 30.21
31.4 31.5 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 26.18 31.19 31.20 31.21 31.22
32.4 32.5 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 27.18 32.19 32.20 32.21 32.22
33.4 33.5 08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 28.18 33.19 33.20 33.21 33.22
35.4 35.5 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 30.18 35.19 35.20 35.21 35.22
36.4 36.5 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 31.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 36.22
38.4 38.5 13.7 13.8 13.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 33.18 38.19 38.20 38.21 38.22
40.4 40.5 15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 35.18 40.19 40.20 40.21 40.22
41.4 41.5 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 36.18 41.19 41.20 41.21 41.22
42.4 42.5 17.7 17.8 17.9 17.10 17.11 17.12 17.13 17.14 17.15 17.16 17.17 37.18 42.19 42.20 42.21 42.22
45.4 45.5 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 40.18 45.19 45.20 45.21 45.22

Kopernikusstr ab
Alte Nuhnenstr
Messering
Friedrich-Ebert-Str
Am Messegelände
Schubertstr
Heinrich-Heine-Str
Erlengrund
Völkerfreundschaft
Klingetal
Treppenberg
Simonsmühle
Rathenaustr
Botanischer Garten
Stralsunder Str
Hamburger Str
Hansastr
Lennéstr/Stadthaus
Beckmannstr
WohnBau Sophienstr
Topfmarkt/Konzerthalle
Magistrale
Brunnenplatz
Zentrum
Bahnhof Bussteig 2 an
K = ab Bahnhof weiter als Linie 981 nach Kopernikusstr.


